
 
 

 

 
 

DANCE SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
 2025/26 

 

    
Autumn Term 2025 
 

• Term begins: Monday 08 September 2025 (7 weeks) 
• Half-term: Monday 27 October – Saturday 1 November 2025 
• Term ends: Saturday 06 December 2025 (5 weeks) 

 
Total number of weeks: 12 weeks 
 
 

Spring Term 2026 
 

• Term begins: Monday 05 January 2026 (6 weeks) 
• Half-term: Monday 16 February – Saturday 21 February 2026  
• Term ends: Saturday 28 March (5 weeks) 

 
Total number of weeks: 11 weeks  
 
 

Summer Term 2026 
 

• Term begins: Monday 13 April 2026 (6 weeks) 
• Half-term: Monday 25 May – Saturday 30 May 2026 
• Term ends: Saturday 11 July 2026 (6 weeks) 

 

Total number of weeks: 12 weeks (11 weeks for Monday classes) 
(Please note: No classes on bank holiday Monday 04 May 2026) 
 

Please note that all classes break for half term except the following 
ADULT classes: Adult Jazz, Silver Swans (day-time only) Adult 

Contemporary, Adult Beginners Ballet, Adult Beginners Ballet Plus, 
Move to the Musicals, General Level Ballet, Stretch and Strength, Adult 

Classical Barre and Technique, Adult Advanced Non-Syllabus Ballet 
(weekdays only), RAD Dance for Life 
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